Urbana, OH 5/18/19

1st Brad Harper - Double Time

2nd Brian Reid - Blown Income

3rd Walt Biggs - The Driller

4th Randy Aber - Midnight Express
5th Renee Haroer - Overtime

6th Mark Kise - Blue Thunder

7th Kevin Dick - The Little American

Piketon, OH 6/1/19

1st Brian Reid - Blown Income
2nd Randy Aber - Midnight Express
3rd Brad Harper - Double Time

4th Walt Biggs - Driller

5th Renee Harper - Overtime

6th Todd Kise - Blue Thunder

Athens, OH 7/6/19

Rain Out

Show up points

Brian Reid - Blown Income
Renee Harper - Overtime
Randy Aber - Midnight Express
Walt Biggs - The Diriller

Brad Harper - Double Time
Mark Kise - Blue Thunder

329.1
327.28
318.34
310.01
309.83
308.51
245.41

330.96
315.312
314.864

308.54
302.768
292.444



Wilmington, OH 7/12/19

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Brad Harper - Double Time
Brian Reid - Blown Income
Walt Biggs - The Driller

Randy Aber - Midnight Express
Renee Harper - Overtime

Mark Kise - Blue Thunder
Tony Panetta - Flying Tiger

Owensville, OH 7/24/19

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Walt Biggs - The Diriller

Brian Reid - Blown Income
Brad Harper - Double Time
Randy Aber - Midnight Express
Renee Harper - Overtime

Mike Kise - Blue Thunder

Tony Panetta - Flying Tiger
Gary Aber - The Turd

Marysville, OH 7/26/19

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Brad Harper - Double Time
Brian Reid - Blown Income
Walt Biggs - The Driller

Renee Harper - Overtime
Randy Aber - Midnight Express
Todd Kise - Blue Thunder

383.64
358.54
341.29
321.91
311.7
304.7
81.06

315.87
300.88
292.16
286.43
284.41
265.99
234.54
167.82

335.54
326.21
321.64
299.15
293.37
284.94



7th Tony Panette - Flying Tiger
8th Gary Aber - The Turd

Xenia, OH 8/3/19

1st Brad Harper - Double Time
2nd Brian Reid - Blown Income
3rd Walt Biggs - The Driller

4th Mark Kise - Blue Thunder
5th Renee Harper - Overtime
6th Tony Panetta - Flying Tiger

Urbana, OH 8/3/19

1st Brad Harper - Double Time
2nd Walt Biggs - The Driller

3rd Brain Reid - Blown Income

4th Renee Harper - Overtime

5th Tony Panetta - Flying Tiger

6th Mark Kise - Blue Thunder

7th Randy Aber - Midnight Express

Point Pleasant, WV 8/9/19

1st Brad Harper - Double Time
2nd Brian Reid - Blown Income
3rd Walt Biggs - The Driller

4th Renee Harper - Overtime

5th Tony Panetta - Flying Tiger

245.56
230.45

325.14
313
308.8
286.44
279.08
267.67

328.96
318.39
304.09
273.58
249.5
224.22
5.64

401.24
350.68
348.08
341.44
261.83



Troy, OH 8/10/19

1st
2nd
3rd

Walt Biggs - The Driller
Brian Reid - Blown Income
Todd Kise - Blue Thunder

Pomeroy, OH 8/15/19

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Brad Harper - Double Time
Walt Biggs - The Driller
Brian Reid - Blown Income

Randy Aber - Midnight Express

Renee Harper - Overtime
Mark Kise - Blue Thunder
Tony Panetta - Flying Tiger

Lynchburg, OH 8/16/19 (OPEN PULL)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Walt Biggs - The Driller
Brad Harper - Double Time
Renee Harper - Overtime
Tony Panetta - Flying Tiger
Brian Reid - Blown Income

Randy Aber - Midnight Express

Hillsboro, OH 9/5/19

1st

Brad Harper - Double Time

316.86
297.34
269.74

303 4.08
288 2.52
287 8.52
281 1.80
268 11.88
268.48
216.96

337.05
330.52
298.03
256.93
254.23
176.71

315.7



2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Walt Biggs - The Driller

Renee Harper - Overtime

Brian Reid - Blown Income
Todd Kise - Blue Thunder

Tony Panetta - The Flying Tiger
Tiffany Aber - The Turd

Georgetown, OH 9/25/19

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Brad Harper - Double Time
Walt Biggs - The Driller

Renee Harper - Overtime

Brian Reid - Blown Income
Mark Kise - Blue Thunder

Tony Panetta - The Flying Tiger

312.6
308.2
307.5
285
266.1
72.1

365.4
357.1
339.8
325.8
304.6
262.2



