Urbana, Ol	H 5/18/19	
1st	Brad Harper - Double Time	329.1
2nd	Brian Reid - Blown Income	327.28
3rd	Walt Biggs - The Driller	318.34
4th	Randy Aber - Midnight Express	310.01
5th	Renee Haroer - Overtime	309.83
6th	Mark Kise - Blue Thunder	308.51
7th	Kevin Dick - The Little American	245.41
Piketon, Ol	H 6/1/19	
1st	Brian Reid - Blown Income	330.96
2nd	Randy Aber - Midnight Express	315.312
3rd	Brad Harper - Double Time	314.864
4th	Walt Biggs - Driller	308.54
5th	Renee Harper - Overtime	302.768
6th	Todd Kise - Blue Thunder	292.444
Athens, OF	H 7/6/19	
Rain Out		
Show up p	oints	
Brian Reid	- Blown Income	
Renee Har	per - Overtime	
Randy Abe	er - Midnight Express	
Walt Biggs	- The Driller	
Brad Harpe	er - Double Time	
Mark Kise	- Blue Thunder	

Wilmingto	on, OH 7/12/19	
1st	Brad Harper - Double Time	383.64
2nd	Brian Reid - Blown Income	358.54
3rd	Walt Biggs - The Driller	341.29
4th	Randy Aber - Midnight Express	321.91
5th	Renee Harper - Overtime	311.7
6th	Mark Kise - Blue Thunder	304.7
7th	Tony Panetta - Flying Tiger	81.06
Owensvil	le, OH 7/24/19	
1st	Walt Biggs - The Driller	315.87
2nd	Brian Reid - Blown Income	300.88
3rd	Brad Harper - Double Time	292.16
4th	Randy Aber - Midnight Express	286.43
5th	Renee Harper - Overtime	284.41
6th	Mike Kise - Blue Thunder	265.99
7th	Tony Panetta - Flying Tiger	234.54
8th	Gary Aber - The Turd	167.82
Marysville	e, OH 7/26/19	
1st	Brad Harper - Double Time	335.54
2nd	Brian Reid - Blown Income	326.21
3rd	Walt Biggs - The Driller	321.64
4th	Renee Harper - Overtime	299.15
5th	Randy Aber - Midnight Express	293.37
6th	Todd Kise - Blue Thunder	284.94

7th	Tony Panette - Flying Tiger	245.56
8th	Gary Aber - The Turd	230.45
Xenia, OH 8/3	3/19	
1st	Brad Harper - Double Time	325.14
2nd	Brian Reid - Blown Income	313
3rd	Walt Biggs - The Driller	308.8
4th	Mark Kise - Blue Thunder	286.44
5th	Renee Harper - Overtime	279.08
6th	Tony Panetta - Flying Tiger	267.67
Urbana, OH 8	/3/19	
1st	Brad Harper - Double Time	328.96
2nd	Walt Biggs - The Driller	318.39
3rd	Brain Reid - Blown Income	304.09
4th	Renee Harper - Overtime	273.58
5th	Tony Panetta - Flying Tiger	249.5
6th	Mark Kise - Blue Thunder	224.22
7th	Randy Aber - Midnight Express	5.64
Point Pleasan	•	
1st	Brad Harper - Double Time	401.24
2nd	Brian Reid - Blown Income	350.68
3rd	Walt Biggs - The Driller	348.08
4th	Renee Harper - Overtime	341.44
5th	Tony Panetta - Flying Tiger	261.83

Troy, OH 8/10	0/19	
1st	Walt Biggs - The Driller	316.86
2nd	Brian Reid - Blown Income	297.34
3rd	Todd Kise - Blue Thunder	269.74
Demonstry OLL	0/45/40	
Pomeroy, OH		000 4 00
1st	Brad Harper - Double Time	303 4.08
2nd	Walt Biggs - The Driller	288 2.52
3rd	Brian Reid - Blown Income	287 8.52
4th	Randy Aber - Midnight Express	281 1.80
5th	Renee Harper - Overtime	268 11.88
6th	Mark Kise - Blue Thunder	268.48
7th	Tony Panetta - Flying Tiger	216.96
Lynchburg, O	H 8/16/19 (OPEN PULL)	
1st	Walt Biggs - The Driller	337.05
2nd	Brad Harper - Double Time	330.52
3rd	Renee Harper - Overtime	298.03
4th	Tony Panetta - Flying Tiger	256.93
5th	Brian Reid - Blown Income	254.23
6th	Randy Aber - Midnight Express	176.71
Hillsboro, OH	0/5/10	
1st	Brad Harper - Double Time	315.7
151	Brau halper - Double hille	515.7

2nd	Walt Biggs - The Driller	312.6
3rd	Renee Harper - Overtime	308.2
4th	Brian Reid - Blown Income	307.5
5th	Todd Kise - Blue Thunder	285
6th	Tony Panetta - The Flying Tiger	266.1
7th	Tiffany Aber - The Turd	72.1
Georgetov	wn, OH 9/25/19	
1st	Brad Harper - Double Time	365.4
2nd	Walt Biggs - The Driller	357.1
3rd	Renee Harper - Overtime	339.8
4th	Brian Reid - Blown Income	325.8
5th	Mark Kise - Blue Thunder	304.6
6th	Tony Panetta - The Flying Tiger	262.2